YARD ANALYST Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on YARD ANALYST. YARD ANALYST website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 26th 17:05 The Mackem 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -98.86
Musselburgh |Torpedo
Lay 26th 16:35 Stormin 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -103.61
Musselburgh  |Norman
Lay 26th 16:05 Lizzie Loch 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -103.61
Musselburgh
Lay 26th 15:30 Quanah 6.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -108.36
Musselburgh
Lay 26th 15:00 Newgate Angel 8.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -113.11
Musselburgh
Lay 26th 13:30 Dandy's Angel 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -117.86
Musselburgh
Lay 25th 19:00 Spanish Mane 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -122.61
Yarmouth
Lay 25th 18:00 Aiguillette 10.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -127.36
Yarmouth
Lay 25th 17:30 Redemptive 9.00 5.00 Loss 1 -52.50 -132.11
Yarmouth
Lay 25th 16:35 Catterick |Canford's Joy 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -79.61
Lay 25th 16:00 Catterick |Newscaster 5.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -84.36
Lay 24th 17:35 Booyakasha 6.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 -89.11
Southwell
Lay 24th 15:30 Daisy's Hollow 5.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -93.86
Ballinrobe
Lay 24th 19:50 Bath Buto 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -98.61
Lay 24th 19:20 Bath Good 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -33.00 -103.36
Impression
Lay 24th 17:50 Bath Creek Harbour 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -28.80 -70.36
Lay 24th 16:40 Bath Jungle 6.50 5.00 Win 13 4.75 -41.56
Boogaloo
Lay 24th 16:10 Bath Junvieve 7.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -46.31
Lay 24th 15:35 Bath Cuban Fox 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -51.06
Lay 24th 18:00 Ayr Ayr Poet 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -19.00 -55.81
Lay 24th 15:40 Ayr Motahassen 7.00 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -36.81
Lay 24th 15:10 Ayr Sienna Dream 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -41.56
Lay 24th 14:40 Ayr Great Colaci 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -46.31
Lay 24th 14:10 Ayr Chookie 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -51.06
Dunedin
Lay 23rd 17:00 Naas Rattling Jewel 13.00 5.00 Win 16 4.75 -55.81
Lay 23rd 17:40 Blue Beirut 6.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -60.56
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 17:10 Richard RH B 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -65.31
Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 16:40 Pink Jazz 11.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -70.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 23rd 16:05 Christmas 8.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -74.81
\Wolverhampto [Night
n
Lay 22nd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Hello Bob 15.00 5.00 Loss 1 -91.45 -79.56
Lay 22nd 14:05 Sandown|Luigi Vampa 8.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 11.89
Lay 22nd 13:30 Sandown(Our 8.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 7.14
Oystercatcher
Lay 21st 16:25 Salisbury|Oud Metha 7.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 2.39
Bridge
Lay 21st 15:55 Salisbury|Chez Hans 7.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -2.36
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Lay 21st 16:45 Killarney |Grandmaster 4.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -7.11
Flash
Lay 21st 16:10 Killarney |Full Moon 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -7.11
Magic
Lay 21st 14:35 Killarney |Fame And 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -11.86
Acclaim
Lay 21st 13:35 Killarney |Shambara 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -11.86
Lay 21st 13:00 Killarney |San Martino 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -17.40 -11.86
Lay 21st 15:45 York Broomy Law 13.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 5.54
Lay 21st 14:45 York Yazaman 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 0.79000000000
001
Lay 20th 19:30 Chester |Penwortham 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -3.96
Lay 20th 19:30 Chester |Sound Of lona 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -8.71
Lay 20th 18:30 Chester |Gabrial The 5.00 NR - 0.00 -13.46
Saint
Lay 20th 16:55 Chester |Battered 9.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -13.46
Lay 20th 16:25 Chester |Wrenthorpe 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -18.21
Lay 20th 16:50 York Amber Storm 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -31.00 -22.96
Lay 20th 16:20 York Mark of The 8.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 8.04
Man
Lay 20th 15:45 York Albaflora 6.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 3.29
Lay 20th 15:05 Party Season 6.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -1.46
Leopardstown
Lay 19th 20:00 Bath Russian 9.00 5.00 Loss 1 -47.50 -6.21
Rumour
Lay 19th 20:00 Bath Menin Gate 2.62 5.00 Win 6 4.75 41.29
Lay 19th 19:30 Bath Rare Glam 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -9.50 36.54
Lay 19th 19:00 Bath Four Feet 6.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 46.04
Lay 19th 18:00 Bath Jaaneh 5.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 41.29
Lay 19th 17:30 Bath Fitzrovia 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 36.54
Lay 19th 17:00 Bath Indian Pursuit 15.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 31.79
Lay 19th 16:30 Bath Handytalk 4.50 5.00 Loss 1 -19.00 27.04
Lay 19th 16:55 Sligo Eric Carmen 8.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 46.04
Lay 19th 16:25 Sligo Ocean 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 41.29
Glandore
Lay 19th 15:50 Sligo Ashqar 5.00 NR - 0.00 36.54
Lay 19th 15:50 Sligo Ashqar 5.00 NR - 0.00 36.54
Lay 19th 15:20 Sligo 1 Will Walk 7.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 36.54
Lay 19th 14:50 Sligo Hesamanofhis 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 31.79
word
Lay 19th 14:50 Sligo Hesamanofthis 3.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 27.04
word
Lay 19th 13:50 Sligo Escort'namix 17.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 22.29
Lay 18th 19:15 Grace To 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 17.54
Roscommon  |Grace
Lay 18th 18:45 Mona's Star 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.35 12.79
Roscommon
Lay 18th 18:15 Billyfairplay 7.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 27.14
Roscommon
Lay 18th 16:50 Fontwell |Dubai Outlaw 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.85 22.39
Lay 18th 16:20 Fontwell |Alcock And 5.00 NR - 0.00 34.24
Brown
Lay 18th 17:05 Beverley |Deposit 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -27.00 34.24
Lay 18th 16:30 Beverley |Star Of Athena 7.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 61.24
Lay 18th 16:00 Beverley |Black Star 12.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 56.49
Dancing
Lay 18th 15:30 Beverley |Dawn Breaking 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 51.74
Each Way 18th 15:00 Beverley |Eldelbar 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.99
Lay 18th 14:30 Beverley |Hafez 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 51.99
Lay 18th 14:00 Beverley |Nibras Again 5.00 NR - 0.00 47.24
Lay 18th 13:30 Beverley |Rhythm 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -29.00 47.24
Lay 18th 13:00 Beverley |Lazyitis 9.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 76.24
Lay 17th 20:00 Windsor |Musee D'orsay 4.50 5.00 Win 7 4.75 71.49
Lay 17th 19:30 Windsor |Ashazuri 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 66.74
Lay 17th 18:00 Windsor |Al Dawodiya 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 61.99
Lay 17th 17:30 Windsor |Sur Mer 9.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 57.24
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Lay 17th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Go Hard Or Go 5.00 NR - 0.00 52.49
Home

Lay 17th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Dido 11.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 52.49

Lay 17th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Admiral's 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 47.74
Sunset

Lay 17th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Petit Palais 3.75 5.00 Win 4 4,75 42.99

Lay 17th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Cotton End 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 38.24

Lay 17th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Ballon 8.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 33.49
Onabudget

Lay 17th 17:20 Catterick |Percy 8.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 28.74
Prosecco

Lay 17th 16:20 Catterick |Grandma 6.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 23.99

Lay 17th 15:20 Catterick |Hurstwood 15.00 5.00 Win 11 4,75 19.24

Lay 17th 14:50 Catterick |Hedwig 9.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 14.49

Each Way 17th 13:45 Catterick |Redrosezorro 3.50 5.00 Win 1 9.99 9.74

Lay 17th 13:45 Catterick |Ghathanfar 10.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -0.25

Each Way 17th 14:20 Catterick |Internationalan 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -5
gel

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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